
APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

BARONA SANCHEZ JUAN CAMILO

BECERRA SEOANE ANTON

BERMUDEZ LONGUEIRA CESAR

BERMUDEZ LONGUEIRA DIEGO

BORREGUERO HERNANDEZ JOANA

BOUTOUGHA YASSMINE

BOUTOUGHA YUOSSEF

BOUZAS LONGUEIRAS SAUL

BUJAN LOPEZ IRENE

CAMPELO SASERAS NOA

CARMOEGA RODRIGUEZ VERA

CARREIRA VILLAMOR HUGO

CARRO LOUREIRO LUCIA

CASO LOZANO CARLOS

CASO LOZANO CAMILA

CASTRO PAREDES CLAUDIO

CASTRO ROMAY ANDREA

CATALAN TEIJEIRA JAVIER

CHOUCIÑO FERNANDEZ DANIELA

CHOUCIÑO FERNANDEZ CRISTIAN

COBOS FALCON ASHLEY ANGELY

CORDOVA AVALOS FABIAN

CORTIÑAS NETA ANTÍA

COSME VILA AROA

COTO PAZOS SERGIO

CUBEIRO REY NOA

DIAZ ALVAREZ CANDELA

DIEGUEZ HERRERA JULIA

EIROA PENA DANIEL

ESTEVEZ SANROMAN EVA

ESTEVEZ SANROMAN MARCO

FERNANDA VIÑAN EMELI

FERREIRO TABOADA DIEGO

FERRIN BLANCO DANIELA

GARCIA SEOANE DIEGO

GARCIA SUAREZ CRISTINA

GOMEZ PEREZ NOA

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER

IGLESIAS SANCHEZ AINARA

LAGO BARRAL RODRIGO

LAGO FERRIO NOA

LEIS REGO PAULA

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M LOS MALLOS

1ª QUENDA



LEIS REGO ADRIAN

LOPEZ SANCHEZ TOMAS LORENZO

MACEIRAS AMADO NOA

NOGUEIRA GOMEZ FABIANNA

NOVO PEREZ EDURNE

NOVO VAZQUEZ NIKO

NOVO VAZQUEZ AROA

PATERNOSTRO AMADOR STEPHANIE DANIELA

PIÑEIRO CASTIÑEIRA SARA

PIÑON LOSADA DANIEL

POSE GARCIA NAIA

QUISPE HUANCA JUAN ALEXANDRE

QUISPE HUANCA JOHAN ABEL

RAYA BALADO LUCIA

RECAREY VILAR MATEO

RORIGUEZ VAZQUEZ AITOR

SANDE SEBELON SARAY

SANDE SEBELON LUCIA

SILVA VILLAR HUGO

TAIN PUMARES BRAIS

TOJO TABOADA AINARA

YEGROS ACUÑA NURIA

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

BALAY MARTINEZ MARA

BALAY MARTINEZ GERARDO

BERMUDEZ LAGO CAROLINA

BERMUDEZ LONGUEIRA CESAR

BERMUDEZ LONGUEIRA DIEGO

BORREGUERO HERNANDEZ JOANA

CAMPELO SASERAS NOA

CARRO VAZQUEZ SARA

CERQUEIRO VALLARCE AINHOA

CERQUEIRO VALLARCE NEREA

CHOUCIÑO FERNANDEZ DANIELA

CHOUCIÑO FERNANDEZ CRISTIAN

CORDOVA AVALOS FABIAN

COTO PAZOS SERGIO

DAPORTA AMADO AROA

DUARTE PEREIRA LUCAS

DUBRA NUÑEZ DIEGO

EIROA VEIGA ANTIA

ESTEVEZ SANROMAN EVA

ESTEVEZ SANROMAN MARCO

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M LOS MALLOS

2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



FERNANDA VIÑAN EMELI

FERREIRA HERMOGENE FELIPE

GARCIA SUAREZ CRISTINA

GTAIRI USECHE ALIX

LAGO FERRIO NOA

MATA FERNANDEZ VEGA

MATA FERNANDEZ LOLA

NOVO PALLA PAULA

NOVO PEREZ EDURNE

NOVO VAZQUEZ NIKO

NOVO VAZQUEZ AROA

PIÑEIRO CASTIÑEIRA SARA

POSE GARCIA NAIA

QUISPE HUANCA JUAN ALEXANDRE

QUISPE HUANCA JOHAN ABEL

RECAREY VILAR MATEO

REGO PEREZ ALEJANDRO

RUIZ FREIRE LAURA

RUIZ FREIRE MIGUEL

SEOANE ALVITE LEO

SEPULVEDA SEPULVEDA NICOLAS

SILVA VILLAR HUGO

TOJO TABOADA AINARA

VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ IRATI

VELA GAGO DANIEL

YEGROS ACUÑA NURIA

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

ALLER BUGALLO CLAUDIA

AMADO RIAL PAULA

BALAY MARTINEZ MARA

BALAY MARTINEZ GERARDO

BECERRA SEOANE ANTON

BERMEJO GANDARAS PAULA

BERMUDEZ LAGO CAROLINA

CABELLO BARRAL ERIC

CABELLO BARRAL MARTINA

CANCELA ARDILES JERONIMO A.

CARRO VAZQUEZ SARA

CUADRADO RODRIGUEZ SANDRA

DAPORTA AMADO AROA

DIAZ ALVAREZ CANDELA

DUARTE PEREIRA LUCAS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M LOS MALLOS

3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



ESPASANDIN PIÑEIRO AINHOA

FERREIRA HERMOGENE FELIPE

GARCIA BARBA LAURA

GONZALEZ RAMOS ALICIA

LAMAS FERNANDEZ CARMEN

LOPEZ SANCHEZ TOMAS LORENZO

MANSO FERREIRA-ALEMAO MIA

MARTINEZ DARRIBA ADRIANA

MARTINEZ RAMOS DESIRE

MATA FERNANDEZ VEGA

MATA FERNANDEZ LOLA

MONTEIRO JIMENEZ YOMARA CONCEPCION

MORA ARCAS DANIEL

MORA ARCAS LAURA

NOGUEIRA GOMEZ FABIANNA

NOVO PALLA PAULA

PASTOR FERNANDEZ LAURA

PIÑON LOSADA DANIEL

QUINTANS SANMARTIN LARA

QUINTANS SANMARTIN RAUL

RAYA BALADO LUCIA

ROMERO ANDRADE LUCAS

SANCHEZ ARMESTO CLAUDIA

SANMARTIN RODRIGUEZ NAIA

SANMARTIN RODRIGUEZ DIEGO

SEOANE ALVITE LEO

TROYON ROMERO AARON

TUÑAS MARTINEZ NOA

TUÑAS MARTINEZ IRIA

VAZQUEZ ESPANTOSO IRIA

VELA GAGO DANIEL

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

ALLER BUGALLO CLAUDIA

ALVAREZ GIL IRIA

AMADO RIAL PAULA

BERMEJO GANDARAS LUCIA

BERMEJO GANDARAS PAULA

BUJAN LOPEZ IRENE

CANDAL VAZQUEZ ENRIQUE

CAPELLAN CAPELLAN UXIA

CASAL ABEIJON PABLO

DIAZ BASADRE MIGUEL

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M LOS MALLOS

4ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



DUBRA NUÑEZ DIEGO

ESPASANDIN PIÑEIRO AINHOA

FERNANEZ BARRIENTOS LAURA

FERREIRA HERMOGENE FELIPE

FRADE MARTINEZ ALBA

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ JAVIER

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ANA

GTAIRI USECHE ALIX

LOPEZ ALVAREZ MATEO

MACEIRAS AMADO NOA

QUINTANS SANMARTIN LARA

QUINTANS SANMARTIN RAUL

ROS SANT LAURA

SERAFO HIDALGO RUBEN

SOBRINO RAMON ULISES

TUÑAS MARTINEZ NOA

TUÑAS MARTINEZ IRIA

VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ IRATI

ZAMBRANO PARRALES GARY EMANUL

ZAMBRANO PARRALES BERNARDO GERARD

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

SANCHEZ FESTAL JULIA

SANCHEZ FESTAL NICOLAS

SANCHEZ PURRIÑOS RODRIGO

SANCHEZ PURRIÑOS LAURA

VARELA NUÑEZ IAGO NICOLAS

SEOANE ALVITE LEO

CERQUEIRO VALLARCE AINHOA

CERQUEIRO VALLARCE NEREA

CANCELA ARDILES JERONIMO A.

LAMAS FERNANDEZ CARMEN

REGO PEREZ ALEJANDRO

BILBAO MOREIRA AITOR

BILBAO MOREIRA RAUL

VECINO MONTOYA JUAN

VECINO MONTOYA MARTIN

PEREZ MOHIA ARAM

PEREZ MOHIA ESAU

VELA GAGO DANIEL

GARCIA BARBA LAURA

NOVO PALLA PAULA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M LOS MALLOS

1ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA



APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

MANSO FERREIRA-ALEMAO MIA

CATALAN TEIJEIRA JAVIER

SANMARTIN RODRIGUEZ NAIA

SANMARTIN RODRIGUEZ DIEGO

SANDE SEBELON SARAY

SANDE SEBELON LUCIA

COBOS FALCON ASHLEY ANGELY

FERRIN BLANCO DANIELA

MONTEIRO JIMENEZ YOMARA CONCEPCION

GARCIA SEOANE DIEGO

GONZALEZ RAMOS ALICIA

PATERNOSTRO AMADOR STEPHANIE DANIELA

EIROA PENA DANIEL

SANCHEZ FESTAL JULIA

SANCHEZ FESTAL NICOLAS

SANCHEZ PURRIÑOS RODRIGO

SANCHEZ PURRIÑOS LAURA

VARELA NUÑEZ IAGO NICOLAS

SOUTO NOVALBOS LUCIA

PEREZ MOHIA ARAM

PEREZ MOHIA ESAU

RAYA BALADO LUCIA

CANCELA ARDILES JERONIMO A.

VAZQUEZ ESPANTOSO IRIA

LAMAS FERNANDEZ CARMEN

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

VECINO MONTOYA JUAN

VECINO MONTOYA MARTIN

SOUTO NOVALBOS LUCIA

CAMPELO SASERAS NOA

NOVO PEREZ EDURNE

FERNANDA VIÑAN EMELI

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M LOS MALLOS

2ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M LOS MALLOS

3ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA



TOJO TABOADA AINARA

COTO PAZOS SERGIO

PIÑEIRO CASTIÑEIRA SARA

LAGO FERRIO NOA

YEGROS ACUÑA NURIA

CHOUCIÑO FERNANDEZ DANIELA

CHOUCIÑO FERNANDEZ CRISTIAN

BORREGUERO HERNANDEZ JOANA

GARCIA SUAREZ CRISTINA

CASO LOZANO CARLOS

CASO LOZANO CAMILA

CORDOVA AVALOS FABIAN

CATALAN TEIJEIRA JAVIER

SANDE SEBELON SARAY

SANDE SEBELON LUCIA

COBOS FALCON ASHLEY ANGELY

FERRIN BLANCO DANIELA

GARCIA SEOANE DIEGO

CASTRO ROMAY ANDREA

EIROA PENA DANIEL

VARELA NUÑEZ IAGO NICOLAS

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

CASO LOZANO CARLOS

CASO LOZANO CAMILA

CABELLO BARRAL ERIC

CABELLO BARRAL MARTINA

GARCIA BARBA LAURA

CUBEIRO REY NOA

GOMEZ PEREZ NOA

TROYON ROMERO AARON

LAGO BARRAL RODRIGO

CASTRO ROMAY ANDREA

SEPULVEDA SEPULVEDA NICOLAS

CARMOEGA RODRIGUEZ VERA

VAZQUEZ ESPANTOSO IRIA

MORA ARCAS DANIEL

MORA ARCAS LAURA

PIÑON LOSADA DANIEL

CERQUEIRO VALLARCE AINHOA

CERQUEIRO VALLARCE NEREA

NOVO VAZQUEZ NIKO

NOVO VAZQUEZ AROA

4ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M LOS MALLOS



QUISPE HUANCA JUAN ALEXANDRE

QUISPE HUANCA JOHAN ABEL

FERREIRA HERMOGENE FELIPE

DUARTE PEREIRA LUCAS

BERMUDEZ LAGO CAROLINA

MANSO FERREIRA-ALEMAO MIA

DIAZ ALVAREZ CANDELA

CARRO VAZQUEZ SARA

NOGUEIRA GOMEZ FABIANNA

SANCHEZ FESTAL JULIA

SANCHEZ FESTAL NICOLAS

SANCHEZ PURRIÑOS RODRIGO

SANCHEZ PURRIÑOS LAURA

VECINO MONTOYA JUAN

VECINO MONTOYA MARTIN

SOUTO NOVALBOS LUCIA


